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Bangladesh Gas Fields Company Limited 
(A Company of Petrobangla) 

Head Office, Birashar 
Brahmanbaria 

 

Ref. No.: 28.10.1213.817.09.002.19                                              Date: 10-03-2019 
 

e-Tender Notice 
 
 

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the 
procurement of following material, details are given below: 
 

Tender ID Description of Material 

Tender 

Document Last 

Selling Date & 

Time 

Last Date & Time 

for Tender 

Security 

Submission 

Tender 

Opening Date 

& Time 

291515 

Spare Parts for MAN Gas Engine Generator. 

Engine Capacity: 185 KW; Model: E2842E 

301. Engine S/L No. 49191490434901. 

Alternator Capacity: 185 KW, Stamford. 

31-03-2019 

17:00 

01-04-2019 

10:30 

01-04-2019 

11:30 

291617 

Digital Multimeter, Digital Clamp Multimeter, 

Bench Drilling Machine & 3/4 inch Drive 

Torque Wrench 

31-03-2019 

17:00 

01-04-2019 

13:45 

01-04-2019 

14:45 

292132 Brass Ball Valve & Grinding Disk 
01-04-2019 

17:00 

02-04-2019 

10:30 

02-04-2019 

11:30 

292450 
Fire Fighting Hose Pipe & High Pressure 

Rubber Hose Assembly 

01-04-2019 

17:00 

02-04-2019 

13:45 

02-04-2019 

14:45 

293091 Tubeless Tyre 
07-04-2019 

17:00 

08-04-2019 

10:30 

08-04-2019 

11:30 

293549 Different Types of Paint & Thinner 
07-04-2019 

17:00 

08-04-2019 

13:45 

08-04-2019 

14:45 

293684 
Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning 

of Split Type Air Cooler 

08-04-2019 

17:00 

09-04-2019 

10:30 

09-04-2019 

11:30 

294318 
Gas Regulator and Spares for MAN Gas 

Engine Generator 

08-04-2019 

17:00 

09-04-2019 

13:45 

09-04-2019 

14:45 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no 

offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s branches. Further information and 

guidelines are available in the National e-GP Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  

 
 
 
                                                                                                                    (Md. Rezaul Alam) 
                                                           Dy. General Manager (Local Procurement) 
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